Funding the Future

Article URL

Published: January 12, 2026, 7:45 pm

Every Doctor is a doctor-led organisation that campaigns to save the NHS, most

especially from privatisation.

This week, it issued this in an email:

EveryDoctor has identified the 5 MPs that have

taken the highest level of

donations from people and companies linked to the private healthcare
sector between 2023-2025, and here is who they are:

Wes Streeting
Yvette Cooper

Shabana Mahmood
Tom Tugendhat

Rachel Reeves

Is anyone really surprised by

Streeting had been bought.

Cooper is clearly in manoeuvres to replace Starmer, with Ed Balls shouting for her in the

wings.

Reeves is transactional.

We might be appalled that they think they can do this. But surprised? Not really. This is

Blairite Labour after all.

£179,575
£165,439

£136,168
£106,297

£94,043

this anymore?

Page 1/1


https://everydoctor.org.uk/

