

Funding the Future

Article URL

Published: January 12, 2026, 7:45 pm

Every Doctor is a [doctor-led organisation](#) that campaigns to save the NHS, most especially from privatisation.

This week, it issued this in an email:

EveryDoctor has identified the 5 MPs that have taken the highest level of donations from people and companies linked to the private healthcare sector between 2023-2025, and here is who they are:

Wes Streeting.....	£179,575
Yvette Cooper.....	£165,439
Shabana Mahmood.....	£136,168
Tom Tugendhat.....	£106,297
Rachel Reeves.....	£94,043

Is anyone really surprised by this anymore?

Streeting had been bought.

Cooper is clearly in manoeuvres to replace Starmer, with Ed Balls shouting for her in the wings.

Reeves is transactional.

We might be appalled that they think they can do this. But surprised? Not really. This is Blairite Labour after all.